Bill To:

SlimPickens Taylor

Taylor Wine & Spirits

24032 Ironhead Lane

Laguna Niguel, California 92677
United States

19495212228

Brand: Taylor2

Division Class
Gin Flavored
Rum Flavored

Amount Due:
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San Diego International Wine & Spirits Challenge
1121 Britem Court

Vista, CA 92083

(760)522-3167

September 6, 2024

Invoice

Description
Product Name: Mine; Origin: United States; Base: gin; Price: 19.00;
Alcohol: 55%; Bottle Size: 750; Package Review: No

Product Name: My Amaro; Origin: United States; Price: 190.55;
Alcohol: 77%; Bottle Size: 750; Package Review: Yes

Brand Subtotal:

Total:

$605.00

Amount
$275.00

$330.00

$605.00

$605.00
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